DAY 1: Agenda

COMMITTED TO CARE

ID# Begins Ends Duration Topic Headline Presenter
08:30 08:45 00:15 Opening of HemoCue Global Kick-off 2025 Monika Gram Ritter, Staffan Ahlandsberg
08:45 09:20 00:35 Becoming experts on connectivity Kasper Schweitz
09:20 09:40 00:20 Our purpose coming alive Monika Gram Ritter, Staffan Ahlandsberg
09:40 09:55 00:15 Advancing care by our core values Selected L2's

09:55 10:05 00:10 Committed to Care - Introduction
Expanding our commitment to care in adjacent markets

10:05 10:40 00:35 Francois Dupont et al.
(PART 1)

10:40 11:10 00:30 COFFEE BREAK + EXHIBITION
Expanding our commitment to care in adjacent markets

11:10 12:05 00:55 Francois Dupont et al.
(PART 2)

12:05 13:05 01:00 LUNCH
EXternal Speaker -

13:05 14:05 01:00 Clozapine monitoring improvements with point-of-care TBD

testina

EVOLVING THROUGH EXPERTISE

14:05 14:10 00:05 Evolving through expertise introduction
Building company robustness to secure continuation of

14:10 15:00 00:50 Anton Rosbherg & Sofie Ljungheimer et al.
care

15:00 15:05 00:05 Short stand-up break

15:05 15:30 00:25 Growing with compliance Sarah Vanggaard

15:30 15:50 00:20 How our DBS engines helps us evolve Oleksii Shalimov, Thomas Laursen et al

Monika Gram Ritter

15:50 16:00 00:10 Closure of the day and Intro to Social Activities & Louise Jeppesen Gatz et al

16:00 16:30 00:30 Coffee break and photoshoot

16:30 18:30 02:00 Social activity

18:30 19:30 01:00 Own time

19:30 22:00 02:30 American style dinner at Archies




DAY 2: Agenda

BUILT ON TRUST

ID# Begins Ends Topic Headline Presenter
08:30 08:45 [Welcome to day 2 Monika Gram Ritter Staffan Ahlandsberg
08:45 10:15 |Becoming experts on connectivity Thomas Laursen et al.
10:15 10:45 |COFFEE BREAK + EXHIBITION

10:45 10:50 |Built on trust - Introduction
Josefin af Petersens, Clara Svensson et al.

10:50 11:30 |Building trust with Development for Growth
11:30 12:30 |External speaker Caroline Mohr Maximize your potential Caroline Mohr
12:30 13:30 (LUNCH

Committed to winning the Core
13:30 14:30 Jack van't Groenewout et al.

Part 1
14:30 15:00 |Coffe break

Committed to winning the Core
15:00 15:30

Part 2
15:30 15:35 ([Short stand-up break
15:35 16:35 |External Speaker: How to get ahead with Al Tina Dupont
16:35 17:20 |Q and A session with L1 Kasper Schweitz & L1

Closing remarks
17:20 17:30 Monika Gram Ritter / Staffan Ahlandsberg et al.
17:30 19:30 (Own time
19:30 00:30 |AWARD AND GALA DINNER




